Single Family

874 Sqft - 21 Pogue Street, Huntington, West

Virginia 25705

Basic Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:

Street:

Residential
For Sale
178209
$145,000

3

1

1

874 Sqft
1937

0 Sqft

us

WV

Cabell
Huntington
25705

Pogue Street

Features

+ Heating System:

4+ Cooling System:

</ Fireplace:

+ Roof:

+ Parking:

Central Gas

Central Air, Window
Unit(s)

Fireplace, Non-working

Shingles

Off-street Parking, Street
Parking



Street Number: 21

Floor Number: 0
Longitude: W83° 35' 41.4"
Latitude: N38° 24' 20.5"

Agent [nfo

Main User
ronp@hdmediallc.com

No Image




