# Single Family

874 Sqft - 21 Pogue Street, Huntington, West Virginia 25705









#### Basic Details

Property Type:	Residential	
Listing Type:	For Sale	
Listing ID:	178209	
Price:	\$145,000	
Bedrooms:	3	
Bathrooms:	1	
Half Bathrooms:	1	
Square Footage:	874 Sqft	
Year Built:	1937	
Lot Area:	0 Sqft	

## Address Map

Country:	US
State:	WV
County:	Cabell
City:	Huntington
Zipcode:	25705
Street:	Pogue Street

### Features

√ Heating System:	Central Gas
√ Cooling System:	Central Air, Window Unit(s)
√ Fireplace:	Fireplace, Non-working
√ Roof:	Shingles
√ Parking:	Off-street Parking, Street Parking

Street Number:	21	
Floor Number:	0	
Longitude:	W83° 35' 41.4''	
Latitude:	N38° 24' 20.5''	

## Agent Info

No Image	Main User  I ronp@hdmediallc.com